Illinois law.
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Section 5501.EXHIBIT A   Bond Amounts For Amount of Assets 

	TOTAL ADMITTED ASSETS
	
	MININUM AMOUNT OF BOND

	Under $100,000
	
	$2,000 plus 8% of total Assets

	MORE THAN:
	BUT NOT MORE THAN:
	
	
	
	

	$          100,000
	$          600,000
	
	$     10,000 plus
	4% of assets over
	$          100,000

	600,000
	1,200,000
	
	30,000 plus
	3⅓% of assets over
	600,000

	1,200,000
	3,200,000
	
	50,000 plus
	2½% of assets over
	1,200,000

	3,200,000
	4,450,000
	
	100,000 plus
	2% of assets over
	3,200,000

	4,450,000
	6,450,000
	
	125,000 plus
	1¼% of assets over
	4,450,000

	6,450,000
	90,450,000
	
	150,000 plus
	⅝% of assets over
	6,450,000

	90,450,000
	350,450,000
	
	675,000 plus
	⅜% of assets over
	90,450,000

	350,450,000
	1,070,450,000
	
	1,625,000 plus
	3/16% of assets over
	350,000,000

	1,070,450,000
	------
	
	3,075,000 plus
	3/32% of assets over
	1,070,450,000

	
	
	
	until total bond equals $5,000,000



